The San Diego Original **Red Dress Run** Saturday, June 18, 2016



Run Start 2pm Park Blvd & Presidents Way, San Diego, CA 92101

REGISTRATION INCLUDES:

A fun trail through America's Finest City, BEER, wine, taco bar (pollo & vegetarian), cotton T-Shirt, other unique & fabulous giveaways, more BEER, a fun new venue, photo booth and dancing to live band, plus prizes for Best Red Dress. This is an event for Hashers and their invited guests only.

• Must be 21 years of age or over.

Bring ID & extra cash on trail. No bag van, plan ahead!

REGISTER EARLY!

\$45.00.....until Feb 1st 2015 \$50.00.....until Apr 1st 2016 \$55.00.....until June 17th 2016 ** \$60.00.....day of RDR June 18th 2016 ** May 20th T-Shirt order is going to print. ** If registration is received after May 20th T-Shirt not included

HASH HOTEL: There will not be an official Hash Hotel or any special events held at any hotel. Please do not drink and drive, plan ahead and book a room at this cheap hotel or one near it.

(Cheap and near venue) <u>Comfort Inn</u> 660 G St, San Diego, CA 92101 Phone (619) 238-4100 (Mid price not near venue) Hilton San Diego Bayfront 1 Park Blvd, San Diego 92101 Phone (619) 564-3333

OTHER EVENTS: This form only covers the cost of the Red Dress Run. Information and run fees for all other runs during the week/weekend can be found at the San Diego Hash web site: <u>sdh3.com</u>

For questions, or if you decide to sell your registration, please email micro.realestate@gmail.com

------DETACH AND MAIL TO:-----

Micro Michaels, 2686 Root Street, San Diego, CA 92123

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: San Diego Hash House Harriers

Please, PRINT and only ONE person per registration form

Hash Name:			Home Hash:	
Mortal Na	me:			
Sponsor (c	only required for n	nortals wishing to attend):		
Phone:		Email:		
Address:				
T-Shirt	Circle one: Circle one:	MALE / FEMALE SM MED LG XL XXL	T-Shirt is not included with registration, If registration is received after 20 May 2016	
	e	j C 1 j	me all risks associated with participating in the San Diego Red Dress Event	

By signing below I acknowledge that I am 21 years of age or over. I expressly assume all risks associated with participating in the San Diego Red Dress Event without reservation or limitation. I agree to hold harmless and not hold legally responsible any and all persons, and not sue, or make any claim whatsoever, for any reason, including but not limited to the negligence of any party, the San Diego Hash House Harriers, any of its members, officers or any organizer of this Red Dress event, or any other person or persons, for any injury, including death, loss or damage to person or property, or any other consequence arising from my participation in the Red Dress Run. I furthermore intend this waiver and agreement to specifically bind my heirs or assigns or any other person seeking to enforce or exercise any rights in conjunction with my participation in the Red Dress Run. I understand that my participation in the Red Dress Run is contingent upon my execution of this waiver and I hereby freely choose to participate with an understanding of all risks to my person or property.

Signature (mandatory):

Date: